applications
•	 Mounting heights from 8-20 feet covering parking, walkways, parks, canopies
and parking garages
Specifications
•	 Square, one-piece formed aluminum housing with smooth wall construction.
•	 Extruded aluminum door frame with silicone gasketing and tool-free, die-cast
zinc latches. Flat glass and dropped acrylic or polycarbonate lens types available
•	 Reflector system made from multifaceted segmented panels. Flat glass horizontal

series
ordering information
ordering example: MSS-A-100S-3-V-6-DB-PCR1
spaulding lighting	S heet # magnuspec-spec8/11
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 EPA	 Weight
mss	 8.0”	 16.25”	 	 	 1.2 ft.2	 25 lbs
arm/ceiling MOUNT	 203 mm	 413 mm	 	 	 0.1 m2	 11.3 kg
mss	 5.125”	 19.25”	 19.25”	 11.25”	 1.2 ft.2	 39 lbs
yoke MOUNT	 130 mm	 489 mm	 489 mm	 286 mm	 0.1 m2	 19.5 kg
mss	 21.625” - 24”	 17.0”	 16.25”	 	 1.2 ft.2	 25 lbs
garage MOUNT	 549-607 mm	 432 mm	 413 mm	 	 0.1 m2	 11.3 kg
NOTE: EPA and weight values do not include mounting arm
NOTE: Drop lens adds 0.35 EPA
B
C
B
C
A
D
B
A
A(adjustable)
arm/ceiling mount
yoke
mount
garage/trunion
(with cord)
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
mount
A Arm mount
(arm not
included,
order separately)
C Ceiling
G Garage/ trunnion
(with cord)
Y Yoke mount
(mounts to
2 3/8" OD tenon)
series
MSS Magnuspec
wattage/source
pulse start
Metal Halide
070P3 70w (ED-17)
100P3 100w (ED-17)
150P 150w (ED-17)
high pressure sodium
070S 70w (ED-17)
100S 100w (ED-17)
150S 150w (ED-17)
COLOR
DB Dark Bronze
BL Black
WH White
GR Gray
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red (premium color)
FG Forest Green (prem. color)
OPTIONS
F(X) Fusing (replace X with volt-
age: 1-120, 2-208, 3-240,
4-277, 5-480, 6-347)
PCR(X) Photo cell receptacle (replace
X with voltage: 1-120, 2-208,
3-240, 4-277, 5-480)
L Lamp
MSS 3
LAMP ORIENT./DISTR.
I4 Type I (Horizontal) - segmented
P1,4 Type III (Horizontal) - segmented